LONG CHASSIS JACK AIR ASSIST 10

TON

Product # 030466 | Model # 959

 Designed for use with compressed air systems between 115 -

200 PSI

» Uses 7.8 cu. ft./min. at 180 PSI

» May be used with or without air

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Front Width
High Height
Length

Low Height

Product
Dimensions

Rear Width

Shipping
Weight

0T
13"
23"
61"
o

19.50" x
65.00" x
12.00"

18"

387 Ib
(175 kg)
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