

# LONG CHASSIS JACK AIR ASSIST 10 TON

Product # 030466 | Model # 959

**STRONGARM®**



- Designed for use with compressed air systems between 115 - 200 PSI
- Uses 7.8 cu. ft./min. at 180 PSI
- May be used with or without air



## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	10 T
Front Width	13"
High Height	23"
Length	61"
Low Height	7"
Product Dimensions	19.50" x 65.00" x 12.00"
Rear Width	18"
Shipping Weight	387 lb (175 kg)